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Month Date Day Name of Activity

April, 2021 05/04/2021 Monday
New Academic Sessions begins for Std. VI & VII 

(2021-22)

May, 2021 01/05/2021 Saturday

to Summer Vacation

June, 2021 06/06/2021 Sunday

07/06/2021 Monday School Reopens

16/06/2021 Tuesday

to Class Test - 1

22/06/2021 Tuesday

19/06/2021 Saturday

I Parent-Teacher Interaction                                       

(General Information regarding syllabus, 

Assessment and Evaluations

21/06/2021 Monday Yoga Day

26/06/2021 Saturday Prefectorial Body Selection

July, 2021 06/07/2021 Monday Origami Competition

13/07/2021 Tuesday

to 1st Periodic Test

20/07/2021 Tuesday

31/07/2021 Saturday II Parent-Teacher Interaction

August, 2021 10/08/2021 Tuesday Rakhi Making Competition

13/08/2021 Friday Independence Day Activity

15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day Celebration

17/08/2021 Tuesday

to Class Test - 2

24/08/2021 Tuesday

30/08/2021 Monday English Elocution Competition (Final Round)

September, 2021 07/09/2021 Tuesday Clay Moulding

22/09/2021 Wednesday

to Half Yearly Exam

October, 2021 04/10/2021 Monday

08/10/2021 Friday Speeches of Great Personalities

15/10/2021 Friday Students Day

23/10/2021 Saturday
III Parent-Teacher Interaction                                

(Review of Half Yearly Exam)

26/10/2021 Tuesday Science Project

D.A.V. Public School, Nerul

Activity List (2021-2022)

For Class VI & VII



29/10/2021 Friday Rangoli Competition

November, 2021 01/11/2021 Monday

to Diwali Vacation

13/11/2021 Saturday

15/11/2021 Monday School reopens after Diwali Vacation

22/11/2021

to Class Test - 3

29/11/2021 Monday

30/11/2021 Tuesday Hindi Poetry Recitation on Kavi Sammelan

December, 2021 10/12/2021 Friday Solo Singing Competition

13/12/2021 Monday

to 2nd Preodic Test

20/12/2021 Monday

January, 2022 07/01/2021 Friday Puppet Making Activity

08/01/2021 Saturday
IV Parent-Teacher Interaction                           

(Review of 2nd Periodic Test)

17/01/2021 Monday

to Class Test - 4

24/01/2021 Monday

26/01/2021 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

28/01/2021 Friday Mono Acting Competition

February, 2022 2nd Week
Celebration of founders day - Swami Dayanand 

Saraswati

3rd Week

to Yearly Exam

March, 2022 1st Week

April,2022 1st Week
V Parent-Teacher Interaction                           

(Result Declaration)

2nd Week
New Academic Sessions begins for Std. VI & VII 

(2022-23)

30/04/2022 Saturday Last Working Day

* Specific details regarding competitions shall be given in the classes.

PRINCIPAL



Month Date Day Occasion

2nd Friday Good Friday

13th Tuesday Gudi Padwa

14th Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti

21st Wednesday Ram Navami

25th Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

1st Saturday Maharashtra Day

1st Saturday

to

6th Sunday

7th Monday School Reopens (Nursery  to XII)

July,  2021 21st Wednesday Bakri Id *

15th Sunday IndependenceDay

16th Monday Parsi New Year (Pateti)

19th Thursday Muharram *

22nd Sunday Raksha Bandhan

31st Tuesday Gokulasthami

10th Friday

to

14th Tuesday

15th Wednesday School Reopens ((Nursery  to XII)

19th Sunday Anant Chaturdashi

2nd Saturday Gandhi Jayanti

15th Friday Dussehra

19th Tuesday Id-E-Milad *

1st Monday

to

10th Wednesday

11th Thursday School Reopens (Nursery to Std. XII)

19th Friday Gurunanak Jayanti

Ganpati Holidays

Diwali Vacation

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, NERUL

HOLIDAY LIST (2021-22)

April 2021 to March 2022

April, 2021

May, 2021

June, 2021

August, 2021

September, 2021

October, 2021

November, 2021

Summer Vacation



24th Friday

to

1st Saturday

3rd Monday School Reopens (Nursery to Std. XII)

14th Friday Makar Sankranti

26th Wednesday Republic day

February, 2022 19th Saturday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

1st Tuesday Mahashivratri

19th Saturday Holi

PRINCIPAL

Christmas Vacation

* Above mentioned dates ares subject to change.

December, 2021

January, 2022

March, 2022






















